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What 's happening t h is t erm

- Can you believe that it is the last term of the year?!
- Our first Inquiry unit is investigating the amount of 

rubbish in our lunchboxes and developing a plan to 
reduce the waste. The children will then make their 
own beeswax sandwich wrappers.

- Heading into the second part of the term we will be 
investigating different celebrations around the 
world. The children will look at Chinese New Year, 
Ramadan and Diwali.
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UPCOMING DATES

Powhir i Dat es: Monday 21 October & Monday 25 November

Assem blies:  Monday 11 November & Monday 2 December

At hlet ics Day: Tuesday 29 October

Teacher  Only Day: Friday 29 November 

Repor t s Hom e:  Friday 6 December

Beach Day - Tuesday  10 December

2020 Class Visit : Thursday 12 December

Last  Day of  Term : Monday 16 December 1pm

Com m un i cat i on

The best way to com m unicate with us is ei ther  
face-to-face or  via em ai l . Feel  fr ee to contact us at any 
t im e with quer ies or  concerns. 

Term 4 is Hat Term
Every child must wear a hat when 
they are outside. Please name 
your child's hat. It is a great idea 
to have a hat that stays at school. 
To prevent the spread of nits, we 
do not provide class hats, so if 
your child does not have a hat at 
school, they will need to play in 
the shade and will not be able to 
participate in PE. Please send your 
child to school wearing sunscreen. 
This can be reapplied during the 
day with school sunscreen.

t er m    4    kur a 
val ue    f ocus: 

KINDNESS

Hom ework

- Reading book or library book
- Studyladder
- Spelling City

Please remind your child to bring their reading book back 
with them each day to ensure they are able to work with it in 
class when needed.
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